
 

Tentative Schedule of Events 

June 2021 

Friday, June 18 - Virtual Lily Show, begin accepting Lilium entries  
for Horticulture and Floral Design Divisions at Virtual Show. 

Saturday, June 26, 2:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
Jane Godshalk will give a Floral Design Presentation  

called "Ooh La La Lilies----Out of This World Floral Design". 

Sunday, June 27, 12:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
 NALS BOD Virtual Summer Meeting 

July 2021 

Saturday, July 10, 12:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
NALS Membership Meeting 

Saturday, July 17, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
Peggy Nerdahl is speaking about "Lilies in New Zealand". 

 
Saturday, July 31 - Floral Design Division, Deadline for accepting Entries  

for Floral Design Division at the Virtual Lily Show. 
 

Saturday, July 31, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
Darm Crook is speaking about "Growing European Lilium Species". 

 

August 2021 

Sunday, August 8 - Horticulture Division, Deadline for entering stems, and acceptance of  
Entries, for Horticulture Division at the Virtual Lily Show. 

 
Saturday, August 14, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 

Darm Crook is speaking about "Asiatic European Lilium Species and Martagons". 

Sunday, August 22 - NALS Virtual Auction OPENS 

Friday, August 27 - NALS Virtual Auction CLOSES 

Friday, August 27 - Judging of Lilium is completed and posted for review 

Saturday, August 28, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: Awards Ceremony for Virtual Lily Show 


